

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

CARDINAL GLENN - PHASE 3

53B2153

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	10	ea	\$ 1,133.00	\$ 11,330.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,133.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,246.30	\$ 12,463.00
3'X3' SAS	11	ea	\$ 1,727.00	\$ 18,997.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,899.70
Total Cost			\$ 1,899.70	\$ 20,896.70
SALVAGE & REUSE 18" RCP AE	1	ea	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 22.50
Total Cost			\$ 247.50	\$ 247.50
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 33,607.20

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$ 107,842.19

Prepared By:

JD

Date:

4/21/2008

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

CARDINAL GLENN - PHASE 3

53B2153

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	141	LF	\$ 36.35	\$ 5,125.35
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 512.54
Total Cost			\$ 39.99	\$ 5,637.89
15" RCP	195	LF	\$ 36.70	\$ 7,156.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 715.65
Total Cost			\$ 40.37	\$ 7,872.15
18" RCP	1053	LF	\$ 45.30	\$ 47,700.90
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 4,770.09
Total Cost			\$ 49.83	\$ 52,470.99
21" RCP	169	LF	\$ 44.40	\$ 7,503.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 750.36
Total Cost			\$ 48.84	\$ 8,253.96
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 74,234.99

Prepared By: JD
 Date: 4/21/2008